EN3® SERIES WEATHERTIGHT CONNEC TORS
N E W  P R O D U C T  B U L L E T I N  6 0 2
Please visit www.switchcraft.com for the most up-to-date product specifications. Made in USA.
EN3® SERIES WEATHERTIGHT CONNEC TORS
N E W  P R O D U C T  B U L L E T I N  6 0 2
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Sealed	to	IP68	NEMA	250	(6P)
•	 Patented	grommet	&	o-ring	free	design

7 and 8 pin not available in male Cord connector
7 and 8 pin not available in female Panel or In-Line connector
EN3® SERIES ORDERING CODE
x
X - RoHS Compliant
EN3
# of Contacts:
2 - 8    #20
9 - 18  #26
Gender:
M - Male
F -  Female
PCB Style:
BN - Narrow PCB
BW
BLANK - Molded
 - Wide PCB
Connector Type:
P - Panel
P
EN3 Style:
RAPC - Right Angle PC
RAPC
Notes:
7 and 8 pin not available in female Panel connector
EN3 BOOT EN3	SERIES,	REGULAR	BOOT	FOR	CABLE	DIAMETERS	0.160”-0.265”
EN3 BOOTL EN3	SERIES,	LARGE	BOOT	FOR	CABLE	DIAMETERS	0.230”-0.380”
EN3CAP  EN3	HARSH	ENVIRONMENT	PANEL	OR	CABLE	END	CAP	RATED	TO	IP68,	RUBBER	LANyARD	STyLE
EN3CAPC CORD	PLUG	CAP	FOR	EN3	SERIES
EN3CLAMPx EN3	HARSH	ENVIRONMENT	CABLE	CLAMP
EN3IPCAPx EN3	SERIES,	IP68	RATED	PANEL	OR	INLINE	CAP	WITH	LOCK	RING
EN3NUT  EN3	HARSH	ENVIRONMENT	HARDWARE-NUT
EN3PqCA EN3	PANEL	ADAPTOR,	FOR	USE	WITH	EN3	qUICK	CONNECT/	DISCONNECT	CABLE	ASSEMBLIES
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при